
CONCRETE MIXER 750 hydroPENTA
Applications:  Ideal for work on large building sites. Hydraulic transmission and the 
absence of mechanical parts contribute to reduce ordinary maintenance 

Drum capacity 
Output* 
Water tank capacity 
Diesel engine power
Length
Width
Height
Weight without blade

lt
lt
n.
Hp
Cm
Cm
Cm
Kg

750Technical data 

*Output varies according to type of material 

Diesel engine with electric starter
Hydraulic bucket lift piston
Safety valve to prevent bucket falling onto piston
Pneumatic wheels and height-adjustable legs
Water tank with level indicator
Side netting protection
Hydrostatic transmission
Available in version with 4 pneumatic wheels

Characteristics

Litre metering system
Hydraulic weighing system
Bucket loading ramp
Loading cell weighing system

Accessories on request

*Loading cell weighing system

*Hydraulic weighing system

650
450
80

19-23
320
190
380

1400

*Optional 4 wheels

Edil Lame srl
Macchine Edil | Poggibonsi | Italia

edillame.com


