

CHARACTERISTICS

- O Diesel engine with electric starter
- O Hydraulic bucket lift piston
- Safety valve to prevent bucket falling onto piston
- O Pneumatic wheels and height-adjustable legs
- Water tank with level indicator
- Side netting protection
- O Hydrostatic transmission
- O Available in version with 4 pneumatic wheels

ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST

- Litre metering system
- O Hydraulic weighing system
- Bucket loading ramp
- Loading cell weighing system

TECHNICAL DATA		750
Drum capacity	lt	650
Output*	lt	450
Water tank capacity	n.	80
Diesel engine power	Нр	19-23
Length	Cm	320
Width	Cm	190
Height	Cm	380
Weight without blade	Kg	1400

*Output varies according to type of material

*Hydraulic weighing system





*Loading cell weighing system

*Optional 4 wheels





